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Cart

Dell Contract Code: 03AHM

Savings §727.39

Subtotal (1)  $755.82

ltems Quantity Unit Price Item total
. . 1 $1,483.21 $1,483.21
Standard OptiPlex 3060 Micro Form Factor
Desktop
Discounted unit price: $755.82
Estimated Ship Date
Ships in 21 - 25 business days
Premier discount -$727.39
Catalog Number: 25 / rcrc961475-4944442
Category Description Code SKU ID
Processor Intel Core™ i5-8500T (6 Cores/9MB/6T/upto3.  GHGA3SC [338-BNZV] 146
5GHz/35W); supports Windows 10/Linux
OptiPlex 3060 Micro OptiPlex 3060 Micro XCTO G3KU2TE [210-AOTP] 1
Operating System Windows 10 Home 64bit English, French, Spanis G32S0EC [619-AHHY] 11
h
Microsoft Office Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial GC70FRJV [658-BCSB] 1002
Memory 8GB 1X8GB DDR4 2666MHz Non-ECC GFH3TEZ [370-ADZL] 3
Hard Drive M.2 512GB SATA Class 20 Solid State Drive G9YPLKF [340-ABIG] [400- 8
AWFV] [773-BBBC]
Additional Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive G780XKR [401-AANH] 637
Wireless No Wireless LAN Card GE7Y41P [555-BBFO] 19
Driver No Wireless Driver GQMKF4C [340-AFMQ] 7
Serial Port/PS2 Adapter (Active) Additional DisplayPort GF8I2V5 [382-BBFP] 698
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Category

Chassis Options

Keyboard

Mouse

Back Cover

Cables and Dongles
External Speakers
Stands and Mounts

Non-Microsoft Application
Software

Operating System Recovery
Options

E-Star

External Optical Device
FGA Module

Protect Your New PC
Optical Software

TPM Security

Power Cord
Processor Branding
UPC Label

Documentation/Disks
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Description

OptiPlex 3060 Micro with 65W up to 87% efficie
nt adapter

Black Dell KB216 Wired Keyboard
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse

No Cable Cover

No Additional Cable

No External Speaker

No Integrated Stand option

Windows 10 Non-Embedded

0S-Windows Media Not Included

Energy Star

No External ODD

No FGA

No Security Software

PowerDVD Software not included

Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enable
d)

System Power Cord (Philipine/US)
Intel® Core™ i5 Processor Label
No UPC Label

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide (Engli
sh/French Multi-language)

Code

GDQVYS6

GZDPBC1

GWJIAF2

GDT2C7Z

GIX0L8M

GTNM7E2

GJO5ZSE

G9VSP3J

GLA90Q1

G6J34SM

GVTOW4N

NOFGA

NOSS

GI5LS2C

GJMDKT6

G1S6LHJ

GS8CVPI

GBWGTYN

G7RBOGY

SKU

[329-BDQY]

[580-ADJC]
[275-BBBW]
[325-BCZQ]
[379-BBCY]
[817-BBBC]
[575-BBBI|

[525-BBCL] [640-
BBLW] [658-BBMR]
[658-BBRB] [658-
BCUV] [658-BDVY]

[620-AALW]

[387-BBLW]
[429-ABGY]
[817-BBBB]
[650-AAAM]
[632-BBBJ]

[329-BBJL]

[450-AAZN]
[389-CGBB]
[389-BCGW]

[340-AGIK]

116

4

12

376

592

200095

558

1003

200013

122

317

572

1014

597

297

20

749

292

21
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Category
Hard Drive Software
Systems Management

CompuTrace Offerings + Stoptrack
Label

Canada Ship Options
Regulatory Label

Packaging

Placemat

Power Supply
TAA
Transportation from ODM to region

Hardware Support Services

Your Shopping Cart
Description
NO INTEL RESPONSIVE
No Out-of-Band Systems Management

No Computrace

US No Canada Ship Charge
Mexico Regulatory LBL for Micro Chassis 65W

Ship Material for OptiPlex Micro Form Factor

Documentation, English, Spanish, Dell OptiPlex
3060

65 Watt AC Adapter
No TAA
Desktop MFF BTO Standard Shipment

5 Years Hardware Service with Onsite/In-Home
Service After Remote Diagnosis

Code

GH8DSLC

GSD8BQO

GOTF2XY

G3IAOL8

GI9TLBUS

G1USPX4

GTSFL98

GTUSCN9

NOTAA

GC4JF28

G50U4PF

SKU
[551-BBBJ]
[631-ABSG]

[461-AABF]

[332-1286]
[389-CMVJ]

[340-CDWS]
BBUU]

[340-CDWP]

[450-ADTR]
[340-ACQQ]
[800-BBPR]

[803-8583] [

707
49

697

111
676

[389- 465

60

1015
97
200080

803-8593] 29

Item total: $755.82

Savings: $727.39
Subtotal (1): $755.82

Savings $§727.39

Subtotal (1) $755.82

Ultrabook, Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium, Pentium Inside, vPro Inside,
Xeon, Xeon Phi, Xeon Inside, and Intel Optane are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Same day shipment subject to order size limitations, Dell standard shipping methods and payment via credit card, gift card or Dell Business Credit. Notification will be provided if there are payment delays which
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could impact shipping date. Electronics and accessories may ship separately.
Smart Selection. Limited quantities. Only available for orders placed by 5:59 p.m. CT Mon.-Thurs. Systems shipped the next business day after an order is placed. Subject to order approval. Software and

accessories not part of the configuration will be shipped separately and may arrive after your system. Please note that Smart Selection Configuration pricing cannot be combined with other pricing offers or
discounts provided or agreed to by Dell. ** Orders with Custom Factory Integration might require additional processing time.

ADell Business Credit: Offered to business customers by WebBank, Member FDIC, who determines qualifications for and terms of credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are extra and vary. Minimum monthly
payments are the greater of $15 or 3% of the new balance shown on the monthly billing statement. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc.

**Payment solutions provided and serviced by Dell Financial Services L.L.C. or its affiliate or designee (“DFS”) for qualified customers. Offers may not be available or may vary in certain countries. Where
available, offers may be changed without notice and are subject to product availability, credit approval, execution of documentation provided by and acceptable to DFS, and may be subject to minimum
transaction size. Offers not available for personal, family or household use. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc. Restrictions and additional requirements may apply to transactions with
governmental or public entities.

Subject to applicable law and regulations.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in
typography or photography.
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